

167
20.03.2026
Ct. No.15
b.das

WPA 533 of 2024

Dipankar Karmakar
Vs.
The State of W.B. & Ors.

Mr. Amritam Mondal	
Mr. Avirup Mondal	
Mr. Shahnaaz Parveen	...for the petitioner.
Mr. Sanat Kr. Biswas	...for the State.

Learned counsel for the State seeks accommodation.

Let the matter appear under the same heading on
10th April, 2026.

(Suvra Ghosh, J.)