

220
08.05.2026
Ct. No.15
b.das

WPA 533 of 2024

Mr. Biswaroop Bhattacharya
Mr. Amritam Mandal
Mr. Avirup Mondal
Ms. S. Parveen....for the petitioner.

Mr. Debasish Kundu, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Soumi Guha Thakurta
Ms. Raima Ganguly ...for respondent no.9.

The State is not represented.

Let the matter appear under the same heading on
12th June, 2026.

On prayer of the petitioner, liberty is granted to serve
a copy of the writ petition along with other
connected applications to the State by the adjourned
date.

(Suvra Ghosh, J.)